
Resultados Segundo Parcial 2019 POST MUESTRA - Hormigón Estructural 1 

Apellido Nombre 
Parte Practica Parte Teórica 

Puntaje 
Ej. 1 Ej. 2 Preg. 1 Preg. 2 

AGESTA TOLEDO ALEJANDRO FABIAN 11,3 3,5 8,3 9,8 32,8 

ALIES NASSAZZI RODRIGO 10,0 10,5 7,5 10,9 38,9 

ALVAREZ BARROS NICOLAS 0,0 3,0 8,8 9,1 20,8 

ALVEZ YANES NICOLAS DARIO 8,1 8,5 8,4 8,0 33,0 

AMARAL SANTOS ELIANA MACARENA 4,9 5,5 10,0 8,1 28,5 

BADANO PATIÃ‘O LUCIANA 8,0 10,5 10,3 11,6 40,3 

BADO VAZ JOSEFINA 6,9 12,5 9,3 2,3 31,0 

BARREIRO JACHMANIAN GONZALO 3,4 0,0 5,2 7,9 16,4 

BARRENENGOA COSTANZELLI EMILIO AGUSTIN 8,8 4,5 7,7 10,9 31,9 

BARRIOS MARTINEZ FEDERICO 7,8 0,0 7,7 0,0 15,4 

BELILE CIANCIARULO JUAN GUILLERMO 11,3 5,3 12,0 4,7 33,3 

BLENGIO PEREZ ANTONELLA MILAGRO 9,4 8,5 4,2 10,3 32,4 

BRIGNONI MORENO MATIAS JAVIER 8,1 10,5 9,5 8,8 36,9 

CABRERA PERDIGÃ“N GONZALO MARTÃ•N 12,5 12,5 11,8 10,6 47,4 

CAMIROTTI DE LEON ANDRES 4,4 10,5 9,9 4,4 29,2 

CANTON MULLIN MAXIMILIANO 6,1 1,5 6,4 7,2 21,2 

CAPOZZOLI CAFARO FRANCO 5,6 7,3 9,9 8,8 31,5 

CARRACELAS GARCIA NICOLAS 10,0 5,3 9,9 11,6 36,7 

CARRAU GARCIA JOSEFINA 8,1 10,5 8,8 7,2 34,6 

CASTRO CAPURRO JOAQUIN 8,5 4,5 8,1 11,6 32,7 

CHUMINO DIAZ SANTIAGO 11,9 6,0 10,1 9,7 37,6 

CLAVIJO CHARLE YAMILA 7,8 1,5 11,5 5,6 26,4 

CORIA CAMARGO MARIA AGUSTINA 7,8 7,5 11,3 5,3 31,9 

COTTENS ORSI CAROLINA BEATRIZ 10,0 7,5 4,9 4,0 26,4 

CUADRO RODRIGUEZ FACUNDO 5,4 4,5 6,3 9,1 25,2 

DALMAO BURGUEÃ‘O SOFIA CATALINA 6,3 0,0 4,9 8,8 19,9 

DE LOS SANTOS TRINCABELLI SILVANA ANTONELLA 0,0 10,5 10,8 6,3 27,6 

DEL PUERTO CASTRO SARA 5,0 10,5 12,5 9,1 37,1 

DELGADO TORRES SANTIAGO MATIAS 12,5 12,5 12,5 11,6 49,1 

DEVITA CAPOBIANCO IVANA 0,0 2,5 5,6 2,8 10,9 

DIAZ ALMEIDA IGNACIO 5,4 0,0 4,4 0,9 10,7 

DIAZ DE LEON MARIA CORINA 4,7 8,3 1,3 9,7 23,9 

DIAZ PESSI IGNACIO ANDRES 9,4 12,5 10,3 8,1 40,3 

DUTRA RODRIGUEZ MARIA RITA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 NSP 

ECHEVERRIA DELL'OCA SANTIAGO 11,0 12,5 11,2 8,4 43,1 

ESMORIS CASTRO VALERIA IARA 2,5 9,3 4,7 8,8 25,2 

FALIVENI ALZUETA ENZO 3,8 8,5 8,8 5,3 26,3 

FERRES MOREIRA GONZALO ADOLFO 8,4 12,5 6,4 8,8 36,0 

GONZALEZ IPES EMILIANO GABRIEL 8,1 8,5 10,5 8,1 35,3 

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ENZO JAVIER 8,8 8,5 11,8 11,6 40,6 

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ALDANA 7,2 7,3 8,5 7,2 30,1 

HERNANDEZ CASTELLANI MATIAS NICOLAS 3,4 3,3 5,3 7,2 19,2 

INMEDIATO BERNADET MARIA FLAVIA 7,5 3,0 11,0 9,7 31,2 

KIZIRIAN AIDICIAN NAREG SARKIS 10,0 8,5 12,5 7,2 38,2 

LACO MAZZONE SANTIAGO 9,8 10,5 11,6 10,0 41,8 

LAFUENTE DA CRUZ JUAN IGNACIO 3,3 6,3 11,0 9,1 29,6 

LARRIEU POLLAK AGUSTIN 3,4 8,5 11,3 7,2 30,4 

LEMA SEVERO JUAN MARTIN 0,0 10,5 9,6 8,1 28,2 



LIBOVICH ABELLA MAURO 5,6 4,0 12,5 10,0 32,1 

LLUBERAS TUDURI JOSE RAFAEL 6,3 10,5 6,8 8,1 31,6 

LOPEZ TECHERA CAMILA 10,9 4,0 10,5 11,0 36,4 

LUZARDO RIVERO CECILIA MICAELA 5,6 7,5 3,7 6,3 23,1 

MAJO MORELLI SANTIAGO 9,6 8,9 9,1 11,6 39,2 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ANDRES 6,3 10,5 11,0 10,0 37,8 

MARTINEZ GARCIA NAHUEL FEDERICO 0,0 5,3 5,8 10,6 21,7 

MAYOBRE SILVA ANDRES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 NSP 

MAZZA FARINACCI MATÃ•AS NICOLÃ•S 10,0 0,0 7,3 10,0 27,3 

MORIOKA MACHADO SARAH JUN 8,0 6,5 7,9 10,0 32,4 

MORNELLI NOVAS MARTINA 10,0 4,3 9,6 6,9 30,7 

NEIGHBUR REYES NATALIA SILVINA 9,0 10,5 11,4 8,1 39,0 

NOCETTI DE LOS SANTOS JULIAN EZEQUIEL 10,0 11,5 6,3 10,9 38,7 

NUÃ‘EZ MANFREDINI GUIDO PAOLO 5,5 4,3 9,8 7,8 27,3 

OLAZABAL BARRIOS LUCIANA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 NSP 

OLIVERA MARTINEZ CINDY MICAELA 10,0 5,3 12,5 10,9 38,7 

ORTIZ LEDESMA MATIAS NICOLAS 10,0 7,3 12,5 9,7 39,4 

PALADINO DE NIGRIS JOAQUIN 10,0 2,0 5,5 10,6 28,1 

PALADINO SOARES NETTO JUAN IGNACIO 5,0 9,5 9,3 9,3 33,1 

PEDREIRA NAVIA IGNACIO 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,6 42,1 

PEREIRA TRINIDAD LUCIA 10,0 3,3 10,0 10,6 33,9 

PEREZ MIRIANCO JOAQUIN 5,6 8,5 8,9 7,6 30,7 

PIGNATTA GONZALEZ ANTONELLA 6,9 8,5 5,8 12,5 33,7 

PLOTTIER DELL'ACQUA EUGENIO 3,1 8,6 11,6 2,2 25,4 

PRATO GOYTIÃ‘O SANTIAGO 5,0 4,0 10,3 10,6 29,8 

RAMALLO ACEVEDO EDUARDO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 

RICO ALVAREZ JUAN PABLO 2,6 10,5 9,9 10,6 33,6 

RIVARA DE LEON SANTIAGO GUZMAN 10,6 9,5 8,2 12,5 40,8 

RIVIEZZO GIUSSI GUILLERMO 10,0 5,3 9,1 10,6 34,9 

RODRIGUEZ BENTANCOR EDUARDO FABIAN 0,0 6,5 5,1 0,0 11,6 

RODRIGUEZ DENIS ALEJANDRO SEBASTIAN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ BRAULIO 11,3 7,5 11,1 8,8 38,6 

RODRIGUEZ LOMBARDO ANTONELLA 0,0 0,0 6,6 11,6 18,1 

RODRIGUEZ MACHUCA JOSE GABRIEL 8,4 5,0 9,9 6,3 29,6 

RODRIGUEZ RYCHTENBERG PAULA 11,9 12,5 7,9 9,6 41,9 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ CAROLINA 9,0 12,5 11,8 8,4 41,7 

RODRIGUEZ SCARPITTA GERMAN 8,1 5,3 10,1 9,1 32,5 

ROSSIGNOLI GONZALEZ ANTONELLA 0,0 6,5 5,9 8,3 20,7 

SANCHEZ DEL PUERTO PABLO DANIEL 8,1 6,0 6,4 10,6 31,1 

SAVIO LURASCHI LAUTARO 1,9 9,5 10,3 10,6 32,3 

SCARPA REPETTO FEDERICO ADRIAN 5,6 4,0 4,7 3,4 17,8 

SEDARRI CURBELO DEBORA VANESA 0,0 0,0 1,9 10,6 12,5 

SENATORE BARILLARI IGNACIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 

SIENRA CANTISANI GIANFRANCO 4,1 8,5 9,6 12,5 34,6 

SILVA MORALES VLADIMIRO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 NSP 

SILVEIRA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA VERONICA 7,2 9,5 10,1 7,2 34,0 

TOLOSA ARBIZA MARIA CLARA 11,3 7,3 10,1 11,6 40,1 

TORENA ARAUJO ANGEL ISMAEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 

VARELA PEREZ JUAN MANUEL 12,5 8,5 9,3 10,9 41,2 

VILLAR DELORENZI FACUNDO 1,3 4,3 12,5 7,2 25,2 

WIDMAN RODRIGUEZ GASTON 4,3 12,5 7,6 7,2 31,5 

ZEITOUNSIAN NALBANDIAN LETICIA KARINE 0,0 2,5 4,9 6,3 13,6 
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Apellido Nombre Parcial 1 Parcial 2 Total NOTA 
AGESTA TOLEDO ALEJANDRO FABIAN 23,7 32,8 56,5 5 

ALIES NASSAZZI RODRIGO 17,2 38,9 56,2 5 

ALVAREZ BARROS NICOLAS 31,5 20,8 52,3 5 

ALVEZ YANES NICOLAS DARIO 27,0 33,0 60,0 6 

AMARAL SANTOS ELIANA MACARENA 32,4 28,5 60,9 6 

BADANO PATIÃ‘O LUCIANA 25,4 40,3 65,7 7 

BADO VAZ JOSEFINA 36,9 31,0 67,9 7 

BARREIRO JACHMANIAN GONZALO 9,0 16,4 25,4 3 

BARRENENGOA COSTANZELLI EMILIO AGUSTIN 26,1 31,9 57,9 5 

BARRIOS MARTINEZ FEDERICO 26,5 15,4 41,9 4 

BELILE CIANCIARULO JUAN GUILLERMO 38,7 33,3 72,0 8 

BLENGIO PEREZ ANTONELLA MILAGRO 34,0 32,4 66,4 7 

BRIGNONI MORENO MATIAS JAVIER 32,2 36,9 69,1 7 

CABRERA PERDIGÃ“N GONZALO MARTÃ•N 45,1 47,4 92,5 11 

CAMIROTTI DE LEON ANDRES 37,4 29,2 66,5 7 

CANTON MULLIN MAXIMILIANO 27,1 21,2 48,2 5 

CAPOZZOLI CAFARO FRANCO 34,7 31,5 66,2 7 

CARRACELAS GARCIA NICOLAS 33,4 36,7 70,0 8 

CARRAU GARCIA JOSEFINA 35,4 34,6 70,0 7 

CASTRO CAPURRO JOAQUIN 30,0 32,7 62,7 6 

CHUMINO DIAZ SANTIAGO 38,4 37,6 76,0 8 

CLAVIJO CHARLE YAMILA 30,6 26,4 57,0 5 

CORIA CAMARGO MARIA AGUSTINA 40,3 31,9 72,2 8 

COTTENS ORSI CAROLINA BEATRIZ 32,0 26,4 58,4 5 

CUADRO RODRIGUEZ FACUNDO 30,1 25,2 55,3 5 

DALMAO BURGUEÃ‘O SOFIA CATALINA 35,9 19,9 55,8 5 

DE LOS SANTOS TRINCABELLI SILVANA ANTONELLA 35,3 27,6 62,9 6 

DEL PUERTO CASTRO SARA 31,0 37,1 68,1 7 

DELGADO TORRES SANTIAGO MATIAS 42,2 49,1 91,3 11 

DEVITA CAPOBIANCO IVANA 21,7 10,9 32,7 3 

DIAZ ALMEIDA IGNACIO 11,5 10,7 22,2 2 

DIAZ DE LEON MARIA CORINA 27,7 23,9 51,6 5 

DIAZ PESSI IGNACIO ANDRES 35,5 40,3 75,8 8 

DUTRA RODRIGUEZ MARIA RITA NSP NSP 0 0 

ECHEVERRIA DELL'OCA SANTIAGO 38,3 43,1 81,4 9 

ESMORIS CASTRO VALERIA IARA 23,5 25,2 48,7 5 

FALIVENI ALZUETA ENZO 39,9 26,3 66,2 7 

FERRES MOREIRA GONZALO ADOLFO 32,4 36,0 68,4 7 

GONZALEZ IPES EMILIANO GABRIEL 33,3 35,3 68,6 7 

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ENZO JAVIER 30,8 40,6 71,3 8 

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ALDANA 31,2 30,1 61,3 6 

HERNANDEZ CASTELLANI MATIAS NICOLAS 25,9 19,2 45,1 5 

INMEDIATO BERNADET MARIA FLAVIA 18,3 31,2 49,5 5 

KIZIRIAN AIDICIAN NAREG SARKIS 37,5 38,2 75,7 8 

LACO MAZZONE SANTIAGO 39,9 41,8 81,7 9 

LAFUENTE DA CRUZ JUAN IGNACIO 33,3 29,6 62,9 6 

LARRIEU POLLAK AGUSTIN 38,3 30,4 68,6 7 

LEMA SEVERO JUAN MARTIN 37,5 28,2 65,7 7 

LIBOVICH ABELLA MAURO 37,0 32,1 69,2 7 



LLUBERAS TUDURI JOSE RAFAEL 9,8 31,6 41,4 4 

LOPEZ TECHERA CAMILA 31,1 36,4 67,5 7 

LUZARDO RIVERO CECILIA MICAELA 28,3 23,1 51,3 5 

MAJO MORELLI SANTIAGO 46,3 39,2 85,4 10 

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ANDRES 34,7 37,8 72,5 8 

MARTINEZ GARCIA NAHUEL FEDERICO 31,4 21,7 53,1 5 

MAYOBRE SILVA ANDRES NSP NSP 0 0 

MAZZA FARINACCI MATÃ•AS NICOLÃ•S 37,3 27,3 64,6 7 

MORIOKA MACHADO SARAH JUN 30,8 32,4 63,2 6 

MORNELLI NOVAS MARTINA 35,2 30,7 65,9 7 

NEIGHBUR REYES NATALIA SILVINA 29,3 39,0 68,3 7 

NOCETTI DE LOS SANTOS JULIAN EZEQUIEL 41,0 38,7 79,7 9 

NUÃ‘EZ MANFREDINI GUIDO PAOLO 33,6 27,3 60,8 6 

OLAZABAL BARRIOS LUCIANA NSP NSP 0 0 

OLIVERA MARTINEZ CINDY MICAELA 30,1 38,7 68,8 7 

ORTIZ LEDESMA MATIAS NICOLAS 41,0 39,4 80,4 9 

PALADINO DE NIGRIS JOAQUIN 34,1 28,1 62,3 6 

PALADINO SOARES NETTO JUAN IGNACIO 32,3 33,1 65,3 7 

PEDREIRA NAVIA IGNACIO 40,5 42,1 82,7 9 

PEREIRA TRINIDAD LUCIA 29,4 33,9 63,3 6 

PEREZ MIRIANCO JOAQUIN 26,9 30,7 57,6 5 

PIGNATTA GONZALEZ ANTONELLA 28,2 33,7 61,9 6 

PLOTTIER DELL'ACQUA EUGENIO 31,5 25,4 56,9 5 

PRATO GOYTIÃ‘O SANTIAGO 33,0 29,8 62,8 6 

RAMALLO ACEVEDO EDUARDO NICOLAS 12,3 0,0 12,3 1 

RICO ALVAREZ JUAN PABLO 31,4 33,6 65,0 7 

RIVARA DE LEON SANTIAGO GUZMAN 43,8 40,8 84,6 10 

RIVIEZZO GIUSSI GUILLERMO 40,9 34,9 75,9 8 

RODRIGUEZ BENTANCOR EDUARDO FABIAN 20,0 11,6 31,6 3 

RODRIGUEZ DENIS ALEJANDRO SEBASTIAN 19,8 0,0 19,8 2 

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ BRAULIO 31,1 38,6 69,7 7 

RODRIGUEZ LOMBARDO ANTONELLA 18,6 18,1 36,7 4 

RODRIGUEZ MACHUCA JOSE GABRIEL 27,6 29,6 57,1 5 

RODRIGUEZ RYCHTENBERG PAULA 40,7 41,9 82,7 9 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ CAROLINA 44,8 41,7 86,4 10 

RODRIGUEZ SCARPITTA GERMAN 28,0 32,5 60,5 6 

ROSSIGNOLI GONZALEZ ANTONELLA 37,6 20,7 58,3 5 

SANCHEZ DEL PUERTO PABLO DANIEL 35,1 31,1 66,3 7 

SAVIO LURASCHI LAUTARO 16,8 32,3 49,0 5 

SCARPA REPETTO FEDERICO ADRIAN 15,8 17,8 33,6 3 

SEDARRI CURBELO DEBORA VANESA 20,9 12,5 33,4 3 

SENATORE BARILLARI IGNACIO 17,7 0,0 17,7 2 

SIENRA CANTISANI GIANFRANCO 28,8 34,6 63,4 7 

SILVA MORALES VLADIMIRO NSP NSP 0 0 

SILVEIRA HERNANDEZ GABRIELA VERONICA 30,3 34,0 64,3 7 

TOLOSA ARBIZA MARIA CLARA 37,3 40,1 77,4 9 

TORENA ARAUJO ANGEL ISMAEL 32,8 0,0 32,8 3 

VARELA PEREZ JUAN MANUEL 22,4 41,2 63,6 7 

VILLAR DELORENZI FACUNDO 32,2 25,2 57,4 5 

WIDMAN RODRIGUEZ GASTON 38,3 31,5 69,8 7 

ZEITOUNSIAN NALBANDIAN LETICIA KARINE 14,6 13,6 28,3 3 

 


